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Men / 7 / 7 A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robert Pando1704
Prestige Gymnastics

9.600 9.250 12.40010.000 10.3509.550 61.150
2 4T 3 2 4 1T 1 

1 

Jacob Snow2703
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.550 12.4509.700 9.3009.800 60.150
4 2 4 1 2 5 2 

2 

Christian Banker1705
North Florida - Jax

8.600 7.500 11.55010.150 10.3509.050 57.200
8 8 1T 8 7 1T 3 

3 

Adler Bain2706
Gulf Coast

8.450 8.850 11.0009.050 9.35010.050 56.750
9T 6 6 10 1 3T 4 

4 

Ryan Syafoek2702
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 9.400 11.2009.350 9.3508.950 56.700
9T 3 5 9 8 3T 5 

5 

Xavier Roznowski2704
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 7.200 11.60010.150 8.6009.700 56.500
5 9 1T 7 3 7 6 

6 

Brian Josephson2705
Chelsea Piers

8.650 9.250 11.7508.450 8.8508.800 55.750
7 4T 8 4T 9T 6 7 

7 

Colin Bates1703
Twisters

8.800 10.000 11.7008.650 7.0009.200 55.350
6 1 7 6 6 9 8 

8 

Daniel Mejia1702
Naples Progresive

9.900 8.150 11.8506.800 6.2008.800 51.700
1 7 10 3 9T 10 9 

9 

Mario Mendoza2701
Andromeda

9.400 5.350 11.7507.750 7.7009.400 51.350
3 10 9 4T 5 8 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / 7 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryce Thomson1707
FGTC

9.800 10.700 11.65010.300 9.40010.100 61.950
2 1 1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Quinton Hunt2714
ACE

10.200 8.200 12.2509.100 8.8009.150 57.700
1 9 4T 1 4 3 2T

2T

Nick Villamizar1706
Prestige Gymnastics

9.350 8.550 11.1509.700 9.2009.750 57.700
4 7 2 7 3 2 2T

2T

Virgil Watkins2713
Infinity Gymnastics

8.300 9.900 11.8509.100 6.10010.500 55.750
8 3 4T 3 1 9 4 

4 

Christopher Alston2709
Cats Of Jupiter

9.450 9.500 11.4008.900 8.7507.700 55.700
3 4T 6 6 7T 4 5 

5 

Jack Kelly2712
Chelsea Piers

8.450 10.000 11.0008.250 6.6258.900 53.225
7 2 9 9 5 7 6 

6 

Cole Replogle2711
ACE

9.100 7.700 11.5008.800 7.4507.550 52.100
5 10 7 5 9 5 7 

7 

Michael Gonzalez2707
TAG USA

7.350 8.650 12.1009.500 6.2507.700 51.550
10 6 3 2 7T 8 8 

8 

Michael Swan1708
Apollo

7.500 8.400 10.8008.750 7.1006.950 49.500
9 8 8 10 10 6 9 

9 

Kei Tsuruta2710
Chelsea Piers

8.750 9.500 11.0506.100 5.0008.250 48.650
6 4T 10 8 6 10 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / 7 C
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Smith1714
Sun Country

11.450 11.000 11.50010.750 10.40010.950 66.050
3 1 1 7 1 2 1 

1 

Jason Abreu1709
FGTC

11.600 10.050 12.3509.850 10.35010.350 64.550
1 5 2 1 2 3 2 

2 

William Harrington1713
Orlando Metro

11.500 9.900 11.8509.750 10.50010.250 63.750
2 7 3 3 4 1 3 

3 

Major Bain2717
Gulf Coast

10.050 9.800 11.8009.050 7.90010.300 58.900
5 8 6 4 3 8 4 

4 

Nate Bernhardt1715
Sun Country

8.900 10.650 11.4008.800 8.90010.150 58.800
10 2 7T 8 5 5 5 

5 

Skylar Migon1710
FGTC

9.900 10.100 11.9008.700 9.4008.000 58.000
6 4 10 2 9 4 6 

6 

Michael Holly2715
ACE

9.050 10.000 11.5509.350 8.2509.750 57.950
8T 6 4 5T 6 7 7 

7 

Scott Scrivano2716
Infinity Gymnastics

10.200 10.150 11.3508.800 7.7509.600 57.850
4 3 7T 9 7 9 8 

8 

Parker Hampton1711
North Florida - Jax

9.250 8.800 11.1509.150 8.5009.150 56.000
7 9 5 10 8 6 9 

9 

Miguel Manzo1712
International Gold

9.050 8.650 11.5508.750 7.3506.700 52.050
8T 10 9 5T 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / 7 D
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landen Blixt2722
Infinity Gymnastics

11.450 11.500 12.10010.650 11.25011.000 67.950
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Joshua LaSpada1717
Apollo

10.100 10.500 11.70010.350 10.60010.950 64.200
3 5T 2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Frans Alvarez1716
Prestige Gymnastics

9.900 11.400 12.30010.200 9.40010.050 63.250
4 2 3 1 6 5 3 

3 

Thomas Dowling2724
Cats Of Jupiter

9.650 10.750 11.60010.100 10.00010.550 62.650
5T 3T 4 5 4 4 4 

4 

Arden Spiro2723
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 10.750 11.40010.000 10.2008.550 60.550
5T 3T 5 8T 9 3 5 

5 

Evan Johnson2719
ACE

10.950 9.450 11.9009.400 9.0009.650 60.350
2 7 7 3 7 6T 6 

6 

Rintaro Miwa1718
Sun Country

9.300 10.500 11.4009.700 8.75010.150 59.800
8 5T 6 8T 5 8 7 

7 

Joel Richmond2720
Gulf Coast

9.400 9.150 11.5508.650 8.05010.750 57.550
7 8 9 6 3 9 8 

8 

Connor Farwell2718
First Coast

9.000 8.200 11.5008.950 9.0009.250 55.900
9 9 8 7 8 6T 9 

9 
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Men / 8 / 8 A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Shang2802
Chelsea Piers

12.150 11.000 12.0009.650 11.00011.500 67.300
3 1 4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Clayton Spencer1802
South Florida

12.650 9.550 11.4509.850 11.05010.550 65.100
1 4 2T 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Aaron Orelowitz2806
Chelsea Piers

11.600 10.450 10.70010.600 8.75010.100 62.200
6 2 1 7 6 4 3 

3 

Adam Block2805
South Miami

10.350 9.400 11.5509.300 8.70010.900 60.200
7 5 5 3 2 5 4 

4 

Eugene Kaleniak2804
ACE

12.100 7.900 11.2508.350 10.50010.000 60.100
4 7 6 5 7 3 5 

5 

Joshua Hostetter2807
ACE

12.350 9.150 11.8509.850 0.00010.700 53.900
2 6 2T 2 3 6T 6 

6 

Grayton Ward2808
Cats Of Jupiter

11.900 9.700 11.0000.000 0.00010.550 43.150
5 3 7T 6 4T 6T 7 

7 

Rashad Cunningham2801
Nassau Nastics

10.150 0.000 10.2000.000 0.0000.000 20.350
8 8 7T 8 8 6T 8 

8 
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Men / 8 / 8 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Nagy2810
Gallagher's

12.150 11.150 11.85010.800 10.90012.100 68.950
3T 2 4T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Levi Boler2813
LaFleur's Tampa

12.100 10.950 11.80011.000 11.15011.800 68.800
5T 3T 3 3 3 1 2 

2 

Logan Parrish1806
Hayden's

11.750 11.450 10.75010.800 10.45011.300 66.500
8 1 4T 10 4T 5 3 

3 

Quinn Huckaba1805
International Gold

12.150 10.950 11.25010.650 10.30011.150 66.450
3T 3T 6 5T 6 6 4 

4 

Trey Longworth2811
Gallagher's

11.700 10.400 11.75011.100 9.30012.150 66.400
9 7T 2 4 1 7 5 

5 

Zachary Taylor2816
Infinity Gymnastics

12.100 10.400 10.95010.250 10.85010.950 65.500
5T 7T 8 8 7T 3 6 

6 

Andrew Mattson2812
Chelsea Piers

12.900 10.950 11.2508.200 9.05010.950 63.300
1 3T 9T 5T 7T 8 7 

7 

Teraab Feaster2814
Chelsea Piers

12.400 10.000 11.9008.200 10.70010.050 63.250
2 9 9T 1 9 4 8 

8 

Alex Beckers1804
Apollo

11.400 10.800 11.05011.500 6.80011.300 62.850
10 6 1 7 4T 10 9 

9 

Christian Wagner2815
TGR

12.100 9.800 10.85010.600 8.1009.550 61.000
5T 10 7 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 8 C
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Slater2818
LaFleur's Tampa

12.200 13.400 11.25012.150 10.70012.650 72.350
4 1 1 4 1 5 1 

1 

William Gomez1810
Park Avenue

13.450 11.100 12.80010.600 11.80012.250 72.000
1 3 9 1 2 1 2 

2 

Zach Walden2820
Gulf Coast

12.400 10.850 11.15010.950 11.40012.100 68.850
2T 4 5 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Austin Brattli1811
Twisters

12.000 12.600 10.95010.900 10.85010.950 68.250
6 2 6 8 8T 3 4 

4 

Cole Bakeman1808
Hayden's

12.400 9.700 11.60011.000 9.55010.950 65.200
2T 7 2T 3 8T 7 5 

5 

Nicholas Lightner2819
Gulf Coast

12.100 10.650 11.15011.000 8.80011.050 64.750
5 5 2T 5T 7 9 6 

6 

David Nault2817
Cats Of Jupiter

11.800 8.250 11.05010.700 10.75011.250 63.800
7 9 7 7 5 4 7 

7 

Will Hitchcock1807
Hayden's

11.700 6.600 12.00010.650 10.40010.050 61.400
8 10 8 2 10 6 8 

8 

Carter Lane1812
Cutting Edge

11.250 10.350 10.9009.800 7.55011.100 60.950
9 6 10 9 6 10 9 

9 

Jay Karlen1809
Apollo

7.600 9.550 10.40011.000 9.40011.950 59.900
10 8 2T 10 4 8 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 8 D
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steven Lukasik2822
LaFleur's Tampa

12.500 13.700 11.80012.000 11.30013.200 74.500
1T 1 2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Eli Bassett1819
Hayden's

12.500 12.100 12.20012.200 11.25012.250 72.500
1T 2 1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Bobby Travers1815
Apollo

12.450 11.900 11.55010.900 10.90011.950 69.650
3T 3T 5 5 4 6 3 

3 

Andrew Grupe1821
World Class IL

12.050 11.250 11.80011.150 10.45011.650 68.350
6 8 4 2T 6 7 4 

4 

Juan Gomez1820
International Gold

11.350 11.450 11.80010.800 11.00011.800 68.200
9 7 6T 2T 5 4 5 

5 

Eithan Sarnow1813
Hollywood YMCA

12.450 11.650 11.45010.800 10.00011.350 67.700
3T 6 6T 7 7T 10 6 

6 

Ryan Benson1818
North Florida - OP

10.900 11.800 10.90010.300 11.10012.400 67.400
10 5 8 9 2 3 7 

7 

Tyler Frydman1817
Hollywood YMCA

12.200 11.000 11.50010.050 10.30010.750 65.800
5 9 9 6 10 8 8 

8 

Connor Vonhof1814
Apollo

11.900 7.600 11.00011.650 10.95011.300 64.400
7 10 3 8 9 5 9 

9 

Giancarlos Coris2823
ACE

11.650 11.900 10.5008.550 10.10011.350 64.050
8 3T 10 10 7T 9 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: SA3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sun Country 7 184.650 29.650 32.150 29.250 34.300 31.250 28.050
74 1 3 1 4

2 FGTC 7 184.500 31.300 30.850 28.850 35.900 28.450 29.150
11 3 4 6T 1

3 Prestige Gymnastics 7 182.100 28.850 29.200 29.900 35.850 29.350 28.950
25 5 1 4 2

4 Infinity Gymnastics 7 181.550 29.950 31.550 28.550 35.300 31.100 25.100
53 2 5 2T 7

5 LaFleur's Tampa 7 180.550 28.250 29.700 29.850 35.450 28.450 28.850
46 4 2 6T 3

6 ACE 7 176.050 30.250 27.650 27.850 35.700 28.550 26.050
32 8 6 5 5

7 Gulf Coast 7 173.200 27.900 27.800 26.750 34.350 31.100 25.300
67 7 7 2T 6

8 Chelsea Piers 7 157.625 25.850 28.750 22.800 33.800 25.950 20.475
88 6 8 8 8
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: SA3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 8 215.650 36.800 38.050 35.150 34.850 37.650 33.150
32 1 1 1 1

2 Hayden's 8 206.300 36.650 33.250 34.000 35.800 34.500 32.100
13 2 3 3 2

3 Apollo 8 202.200 35.750 32.250 34.150 33.600 35.200 31.250
4T5 4 2 2 3

4 Chelsea Piers 8 196.750 37.450 32.400 28.450 35.150 32.550 30.750
21 3 4 4 4

5 ACE 8 178.050 36.100 28.950 26.750 33.600 32.050 20.600
4T4 5 5 5 5
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